J DIQA NODAL UNIT
Zakura Compus Institute of Technology, University of Rashmir

No: F(DIQA Student Feedback)IOT/KU/25

Date: 08/08/2025

Notice

The scrutinized list of students of ONLY outgoing batch which are currently in 8th semester for DIQA
Feedback is given is attached herewith.

The Feedback Collection for above students by DIQA authorities has been fixed on 12 August 2025
(Tuesday) at Computation Lab, Block B, 1% Floor, IOT Zakura.

The branch-wise timings for students to be observed at the Feedback Collection venue are as follows:

Civil Engineering ... (10:30 ~ 11:00 AM)
Electrical Engineering ... (11:00 ~ 11:30 AM)
E&C Engineering ... (11:30 ~ 12:00 AM)
Mechanical Engineering ... (12:00 ~ 12:30 PM)

B

Please note that the issue is to be treated with utmost seriousness and punctuality without fail.

Sd/-
DIQA Nodal Officer
10T Zakura
Copy to:
1. DIQA, University of Kashmir
2. HOD/ Coordinators at IOT Zakura
3. Concerned Lab In-charge
4. Concerned Students
5. File

ZAKURA CAMPUS, ZAKURA CROSSING, HAZRATBAL, SRINAGAR — 190 006, J&K
E-mail: iot@uok.edu.in, URL: https://iot.uok.edu.in/



Department of Civil Engineering

Name of the Student Enrollment Number Contact Number Branch Batch
Batch 2021
Shareen Aftab Baba 21214145069 7051687435 Civil Engineering 2021
Zainab Altaf Magray 21214145068 7889357143 Civil Engineering 2021
Uzaifa Ashfaq 21214145066 9596446854 Civil Engineering 2021
Adiba Bilal Roshangar 21214145065 9622626738 Civil Engineering 2021
Aaqib Javaid 21214145064 7006910004 Civil Engineering 2021
Syed Wasif Hilal Shah 21214145063 7006748662 Civil Engineering 2021
Aayat Min Akthar Rul Qulb | 21214145062 7780935783 Civil Engineering 2021
Farhan Tariq 21214145061 9797902230 Civil Engineering 2021
Azra Bilal 21214145059 9149886606 Civil Engineering 2021
Sheikh Ahsan Hamid 21214145055 6006387822 Civil Engineering 2021
Bisma Nissar 21214145051 7889910803 Civil Engineering 2021
Ateeb Nazir Wani 21214145047 6005227181 Civil Engineering 2021
Ahoora 21214145046 9622615646 Civil Engineering 2021
Sadia Asif Wani 21214145043 7006372408 Civil Engineering 2021
Nishawar Uzma Farooq 21214145042 6005788832 Civil Engineering 2021
Faiq Zahoor 21214145039 6006812012 Civil Engineering 2021
Guljabeen Fatima 21214145038 6006355493 Civil Engineering 2021
Adnan Irshad 21214145037 6005887032 Civil Engineering 2021
Fajar Gul 21214145035 6005523409 Civil Engineering 2021
Ishrat Bashir 21214145032 6006767776 Civil Engineering 2021
Tabia Taslim 21214145029 9541494889 Civil Engineering 2021
Tabiya Ayjaz 21214145028 7780877573 Civil Engineering 2021
Iqra Nissar 21214145027 9149715329 Civil Engineering 2021
Iasar Igbal 21214145025 9797325524 Civil Engineering 2021
Yusra 21214145023 6005290592 Civil Engineering 2021
Mohammad Zaid Bin Sajad | 21214145022 6006542270 Civil Engineering 2021
Mohammad Haddi Sofi 21214145021 9149848631 Civil Engineering 2021
Zahid Mushtaq 21214145019 7006401448 Civil Engineering 2021
Zaid Zahoor 21214145017 9906641774 Civil Engineering 2021
Zaffar Mushtaq Bhat 21214145015 9541259968 Civil Engineering 2021
Ifrah Yousuf 21214145014 7006409782 Civil Engineering 2021
Mir Mehr Un Nisa 21214145010 07889954801 Civil Engineering 2021
Mohammad Azhaan Wani 21214145009 9796909087 Civil Engineering 2021
Zikra 21214145007 8713961874 Civil Engineering 2021
Zafran Iqgbal Parray 21214145006 8899651433 Civil Engineering 2021
Ibrahim Magbool Reshi 21214145005 9149456762 Civil Engineering 2021
Ibrahim Magbool Reshi 21214145004 9596439256 Civil Engineering 2021
Sajid Lateef 21214145003 6006283169 Civil Engineering 2021
Uzair Khurshid 21214145002 8491850161 Civil Engineering 2021




Department of Electrical Engineering

Name of the Student | Enrollment Number ‘ Email ID ‘ Contact Number ‘ Branch Batch
Batch 2021
Aisha Khateeb 21207145003 aishasyed731@gmail.com 9541764244 Electrical Engineering 2021
Rasia Shafi 21207145004 rasiashafi553@gmail.com 9541764245 Electrical Engineering 2021
Ambar Qazi 21207145007 ambarqazi04@gmail.com 9622273530 Electrical Engineering 2021
Tabin Tariq 21207145008 tabintariq555@gmail.com 8899148771 Electrical Engineering 2021
Misbah Reyaz 21207145009 misbahreyazmir@gmail.com 9622130133 Electrical Engineering 2021
Areeza Sakeena 21207145010 ateeza.sakeena@gmail.com 9541764247 Electrical Engineering 2021
Mehak Manzoor 21207145011 mehakmanzoor0@gmail.com 9484344390 Electrical Engineering 2021
Mansha 21207145012 manshakhan2706@gmail.com 7006901480 Electrical Engineering 2021
Ansa Imtiyaz 21207145013 ansanaqashimtiyaznaqash@gmail.com 7006520301 Electrical Engineering 2021
Mehak Shafi 21207145014 mehakshafi52@gmail.com 4529458579 Electrical Engineering 2021
Sofia Rafiq 21207145019 mirsofia888@gmail.com 9070504004 Electrical Engineering 2021
Rabia Sakhi 21207145021 rabiasakhi097@gmail.com 9103622886 Electrical Engineering 2021
Zarnain Zahoor 21207145024 khan_zarnain@jicloud.com 8492091946 Electrical Engineering 2021
Abdul Manan Misger 21207145034 mananmisger786@gmail.com 6006311468 Electrical Engineering 2021
Zutrkshan Mukthar 21207145046 zurkshanmukthar@gmail.com 9541310996 Electrical Engineering 2021
Danish Majeed Lone 21207145047 danishmajeed7860@gmail.com 6006672093 Electrical Engineering 2021
Annus Mehraj 21207145048 mehrajuddin999@gmail.com 9086929792 Electrical Engineering 2021
Faizan Altaf 21207145049 ffaizudar@gmail.com 9797288774 Electrical Engineering 2021




Department of E&C Engineering

Name of the Student Enroliment Email ID Contact Branch Batch
Number Number
Batch 2021
Emaad Khan 21160145004 emaadkhan91@gmail.com 6006258340 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Sabit 21160145018 sabitbst@gmail.com 7006229061 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Zooman 21160145021 Zoomanqureshi02@gmail.com 8082787492 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Hammas Altaf 21160145023 hamassaltaf0@gmail.com 7006445929 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Jaziba Aijaz 21160145038 jazibaaijaz38@gmail.com 09596795441 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Ziyam 21160145003 Ziyamwahid100@gmail.com 7006629596 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Tkraam Fazili 21160145036 ikraamfazilil @gmail.com 7051138252 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Faheem Farooq Wani 21160145008 faheemfarooq311@gmail.com 6006342855 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Kashif Ishfaq Bala 21160145028 kashif.00002388952@gmail.com 9419022500 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Hiba Riyaz 21160145030 hibatiyazkhan@gmail.com 7006344529 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Ateeb Shah 21160145019 ateebshah620@gmail.com 7889340780 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Numrah Zahoor 21160145048 numrahzahoor586@gmail.com 8899457911 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Muqadus Manzoor 21160145046 bhatmukadus009@gmail.com 9682163093 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Taaha Manzoor Shah 21160145002 taahashah2000@gmail.com 9149779510 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Sehrish Parvaiz Shah 21160145026 shahsehr987@gmail.com 8493830241 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Mahdia Azad 21160145020 mahdiaazad33@gmail.com 9682510511 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Aiman 21160145016 aimanjan719@gmail.com 7006449521 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Farhat Nissar 21160145039 farhatnissar9@gmail.com 6006317695 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Siman Wani 21160145027 Simanwani27@gmail.com 80824805966 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Hafsa 21160145055 Hafsahassan9596@gmail.com 6006562164 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Ainun 21160145015 ainunhaseeb@gmail.com 7006346128 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Sheeba Showkat 21160145014 showkatsheeba@gmail.com 7889496650 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Syed Wahdat Kirmani | 21160145045 Wahdatkirmani@gmail.com 9148310502 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
ls\?af}i.};MOhammad 21160145025 snashid358@gmail.com 9103937947 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Basim Manzoor 21160145044 basimmanzoor8@gmail.com 6005059759 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Shabir Ahmad Dar 17160145051 Shabirdar0719@gmail.com 6005521136 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Abrish 21160145032 abrishmanzoor375@gmail.com 09149516131 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Murtaza Manzoor 20160145015 murtazamanzoor421@gmail.com | 7006537902 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021
Ayesha Qadri 21160145006 ayeshasqadri@gmail.com 8825081358 Electronics and Communication Engineering 2021




Department of Mechanical Engineering

Name of the Student ‘ Enrollment Number ‘ Email ID ‘ Contact Number‘ Branch Batch
Batch 2021
Munazah Mushtaq 21206145007 munazahmir98@gmail.com 9541840386 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Arbeena nazir 21206145010 arbeenanazir59@gmail.com 6005952762 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Safa Farooq 21206145012 safafarooq90@gmail. com 9103118228 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Ahsan Imtiyaz 21206145013 ahsanimtiyaz27@gmail.com 70066 13614 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Haseeb Shafi 21206145018 faizanshafil111@gmail.com 9797885678 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Darakshan Bhat 21206145024 darakshabhat894@gmail.com 7889391282 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Inayat Hussain 21206145025 saibali1148@gmail.com 8491950720 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Danish Ah lone 21206145028 danishlone415@gmail.com 6005036345 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Sumaira shabeer 21206145029 bhat76145@gmail.com 6006526328 Mechancal Engineering | 2021
Mohammad Ahmad Khan |22206145003 khanahmad4231@gmail.com 9596005511 Mechancal Engineering | 2022
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